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4th
4,830,000
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Emiko MiyamotoKoji Fujita
Shinyu FarmYutaka Kuroki

Housebuster         
Shigeru SatoSeika Pansy

Angelic Song        

2-10 350

Sonic Lady          
Machiavellian       

Black Hawk
Shinyu Lead

410
2-10510

4,293,000
2,360

944,50011,499,900 7,314,000
Show

130
120

Trio Trifecta

2,868,700
2-8

Win
6,435,100

109,451,90021,515,100
2-5-10 8,870

140

2-10-5

Shinyu Farm

320

13,697,700
2,190

5-10
2-5

2nd 3rd 5th

1,590

M.G.Piccolo

Lawn Tennis
Bravest Roman

2,520,000

Kasamatsu Bokujo

Motomi YoshidaAkihiro Yoshida

Toru Akama

Big Red Farm

KANAZAWA 10R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 31,500,000Yen

HAKUSAN DAISHOTEN (L)

total1st

Sei Ishizaka Northern Farm

31,500,000
0

31,500,000

2,520,000

1,260,000

Hiroto Yoshihara

Kosei Miura

Masamitsu Saika
Tadahiko MiyazakiTakuya Okamura

Toshifumi MaedaAtsushi Ikeda
Toshiyuki Takahashi

Reward Ltd

Sunday Silence

Private Encore      
Suguru Hamanaka

Hitoshi Kuwano

Sunday Racing Co Ltd.Keita Tosaki

Northern FarmKiyoshi Hagiwara

Junichi Shinmura

U. Carrot Farm

Orseno              
Moon Ballad
Boogiewoogie Cross

Sunshack
Sabord Launcher

Yoshiyuki Yano

Symboli Kris S
Scarlet Lady

Sadler's Wells      
Katsuhiko Sumii

2nd Summit Stone(JPN)

Roses in May

Reward Leblon(JPN)
Reward Organ

Solitary King(JPN)

Roses in May

Soninke

Meine Lucid
6th

Meine Brillant

9th Keeper(JPN)

Seika Allegro(JPN)

10th

Dancing Brave

7th

Meiner Reborn(JPN)

Stay Gold

Yamachosan(JPN)

3rd Grazia(JPN)

4th

5th

1st

Sire
Horse

Dam
Manhattan Cafe

FP

10th 8 459.62.17.4 2954.0
6 54.0

Yamachosan(JPN)
6
8 109 10

7
8th 3 Seika Allegro(JPN) 43 9 4

8
54.0

7

6
6th 9 Meiner Reborn(JPN)

Reward Leblon(JPN)

Renforcer(JPN)5th
8

58.0
6

8 8
6

4.7

7
13.4

2.014

7 145.8
2.13.7

1

2.15.1 7

2.13.4
5

2.12.5

3rd
54th 4 Solitary King(JPN)

5 5 2.13.2 3
2nd 10 Summit Stone(JPN)

Grazia(JPN) 2
6

3
8 2

5.1
2.12.6 3/43

11

2

1
4.03

4
2c 3c

1

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

3
1st 2 A Shin Moreover(JPN) 8

1c
Weight

(Kg)
2

Position
4c

FP

00
1,890,000 1,260,000

1,890,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

21,000,000

21,000,000
0

Sex
Age

54.0

54.0

4,830,000

54.0

0

57.0

58.0
4

6

6

7

Trainer
Jockey

54.0
7th 1

6
7

2.15.3

7

1 7

Sold (Yen) 178,019,900

Bracket E.

9th 6 Keeper(JPN)

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Renforcer(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Owner
Breeder

Hidetoshi Yamamoto

Win
Odds

1 1/2

Margin

297.5
74.06

3

5

2

5
4

7

2

3/4
2.15.1 NK

8

9

193.51010 2.17.0 8
9

10 9

Q. PlaceBracket Q. Quinella

A Shin Moreover(JPN)

Dam's sire

Devil's Bag         

Dam's dam
Rubiano             

Exacta

Scan

2-8

Total Sold

1,040

Fairy Ballade
King Kamehameha

Eishindo Co. Ltd.
Oregon Girl Paying Guest        Yoshio Oki Eishin Bokujo

Yasunari Iwata

Hidetoshi Yamamoto

October 7, 2014, 2100m, Dirt Muddy, Fine

Goichi Kawasaki
Lekishinton Farm

Tanino Gimlet

1,100 2-10

Taiki Applause

King Kamehameha
Scarlet Rose


